
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-49781
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Accurate
Plumbing vic

Lower
Basement
/ Basement
areas

Richard Lee
8:24 AM
14/01/2026

8:27 PM
18/01/2026

In Progress

PER-49781
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Accurate
Plumbing vic

Upper
Basement
/ Basement
areas

Richard Lee
8:24 AM
14/01/2026

8:27 PM
18/01/2026

In Progress

PER-49781
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Accurate
Plumbing vic Lower Ground

/ Basement
areas

Richard Lee
8:24 AM
14/01/2026

8:27 PM
18/01/2026

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 9:36:29 AM - Dux Churchill Maben Group

Generated on 15/01/2026 9:36:29 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 9:36:29 AM - Dux Churchill
	Maben Group
	Generated on 15/01/2026 9:36:29 AM, by Hammertech

