

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-49781 8.05 Hot Work Permit	Accurate Plumbing vic	 Lower Basement / Basement areas	Richard Lee	8:24 AM 14/01/2026	8:27 PM 18/01/2026	In Progress
PER-49781 8.05 Hot Work Permit	Accurate Plumbing vic	 Upper Basement / Basement areas	Richard Lee	8:24 AM 14/01/2026	8:27 PM 18/01/2026	In Progress
PER-49781 8.05 Hot Work Permit	Accurate Plumbing vic	 Lower Ground / Basement areas	Richard Lee	8:24 AM 14/01/2026	8:27 PM 18/01/2026	In Progress